Place

A

O©oO~NOOThWN

KV de PLATE 2014
Nom
CHAUVET
DUDOUET
SCHMITT
SIMONET
DOULAT
BRESSOT PERRIN
PONCET
BOMEL
BOCHET
PAGET
PARET
PONCET
ROUILLER
GACHET
VARAINE
CHAFFOIS
KOECHLIN
RIVIERE
PANISSET
APPERTET
CABANE
MARIN

DUPONT BALLET-BAZ

BOUSQUET
BURGHOLZER
CABANE
SATURNIN

Prénom PI
Pierre

Cyr
Thomas
Sébastien
Joffrey
Claire
Jean-Michel
Guillaume
Olivier
Sébastien
Alexandre
Elise
Philippe
Marine
Richard
Hervé
Xavier
Jean-Francois
Claude
Claude
Pierre-Henri
Patrice
Aline

Denis
Lucien
Claire
Chantal

Cat
1 HS
2 HS
3 HS
1HJ
4 HS
1FS
1 HV2
1 HV1
2 HV1
3 HV1
5 HS
1FJ
1 HV3
1 FES
4 HV1
2 HV3
2 HV2
3 HV3
3 HV2
4 HV3
6 HS
4 HV2
2 FS
5 HV3
1 HV4
3 FS
1FV2

Temps
42'52"
44'11"
47'50"
48'49"
49'01"
50'56"
51'41"
51'58"
52'25"
53'07"
53'53"
53'57"
54'01"
55'28"
56'02"
56'49"
57'28"
57'38"
58'25"
59'25"
1h01'02"
1h01'34"
1h04'47"
1h09'36"
1h11'56"
1h21'12"
1h28'40"

Club ou ville

LA MURAZ (74)
ETALANTE (21)

LA PESSE (39)

PASSY (74)
SALLANCHES (74)
SALLANCHES (74)
VERSAILLES (78)
RUEIL-MALMAISON (92)
HAUTELUCE (73)
MEGEVE (74)
SALLANCHES (74)
VERSAILLES (78)
ANNEMASSE (74)
MEGEVE (74)
ANNECY-LE-VIEUX (74)
SUZE-LA-ROUSSE (26)
CHAMONIX (74)
ST-JULIEN-EN-GENEVOIS
MONT-SAXONNEX (74)
MAGLAND (74)
BRUXELLES (BEL)
DEMI-QUARTIER (74)
ST-JEAN-DE-SIXT (74)
JASSERON (01)
MONT-SAXONNEX (74)
BRUXELLES (BEL)
CLUSES (74)



